








YFI takes care of all Scholars’ by providing 
high quality football education, exceptional 
facilities, footballing and core life values. With 
excellent training and the opportunity to 
participate in the Delhi Youth League this 
provides a competitive environment to enjoy 
the beautiful game.
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SUCCESS 
STORIES

Name: Sahil Kumar  DOB: 12/03/1999
Playing Position: Right Wing/Striker

Place of Residence: NewDelhi-110002
Monthly Family Income: INR 10,000 or 100GBP

Name: Zoma   DOB: 12/03/1999
Playing Position: Right Wing/Striker

Place of Residence: NewDelhi-110002
Monthly Family Income: INR 10,000 or 100GBP

Delhi to Manchester : Zoma was selected in trails 
hosted by Man Utd in Delhi, earning him a 
change to train for two weeks under the 
supervision of coaches at Old Trafford.

Hard work to success : Sahil’s success is 
completely based on the hard work. He was under 

our scholarship program for 4 years and now 
represents the Delhi Dynamos development side 

and Delhi state team in the national competitions.



YFI SCHOLAR
COST

Coaching Cost

Total   80800/900GBP

League Fee

Shoe

Shin Pads

Refreshments (Match-days)

Travel Allowance (Match-days)

Playing Kit (Academy + DYL)

Amount

70000

3500

2000

1000

100

100

200

NO of Days

-

-

-

-

-

16

16

Total Amount

70000

3500

2000

1000

100

1600

3200

As we are a registered charity you can claim this money as a tax refund.



DELIVERABLES

LOGO ON THE SCHOLARS’ KIT

SOCIAL MEDIA PROMOTION

LOGO ON THE WEBSITE WITH DIRECT HYPER LINK
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CONTACT US
Sporting Group International India
D-65, Anand Niketan, South Campus Road
(opp. Motilal Nehru College), 
New Delhi - 110021 

 +44 7984 564 835
 +91 7777 090 490


