





100+
Players



3+
International
Coaches



Youth Football International (YFI), was founded in 2014 with the objective of enhancing the quality of football at the grassroots level though our coaching programme at our academies.

Our academies run on football fields that meet international standards. Our international coaches are UEFA or FA (UK) licensed. We currently have a presence in Delhi and Faridabad and we plan to expand our operations to other regions in the country.

SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM

Scholarship program is mainly focused on children from underprivileged backgrounds and aids in their development as they learn new techniques and life skills through football discapline, teamwork, communication and commitment.

We believe giving an opportunity to a child from a less fortunate upbringing, enables them to express themselves through football and provides the chance to engage with other communities. By sponsoring a child this will give your esteemed organisation a chance to give something back to society.



15
No of scholars

PROCESS







Training is the environment for each scholar to evolve as a player. Training delivered by our coaches is planned to enable our scholars to develop their football and life skills.

We track their progress after they leave our Academy, providing them guidance and the opportunity to apply for jobs, such as Coaches, Referees and Administration.





The trials are a transparent process and we provide all players the best chance to illustrate his/her skills.

SEARCH

TRAIN

IRAC



YFI takes care of all Scholars' by providing high quality football education, exceptional facilities, footballing and core life values. With excellent training and the opportunity to participate in the Delhi Youth League this provides a competitive environment to enjoy the beautiful game.



1 CARE

2 VALUES

3 EXPOSURE

SUCCESS STORIES





Name: **Zoma** DOB: 12/03/1999
Playing Position: Right Wing/Striker
Place of Residence: NewDelhi-110002
Monthly Family Income: INR 10,000 or 100GBP

Delhi to Manchester: Zoma was selected in trails hosted by Man Utd in Delhi, earning him a change to train for two weeks under the supervision of coaches at Old Trafford.



Name: **Sahil Kumar** DOB: 12/03/1999
Playing Position: Right Wing/Striker
Place of Residence: NewDelhi-110002
Monthly Family Income: INR 10,000 or 100GBP

Hard work to success: Sahil's success is completely based on the hard work. He was under our scholarship program for 4 years and now represents the Delhi Dynamos development side and Delhi state team in the national competitions.

YFI SCHOLAR COST



	Amount	NO of Days	Total Amount
Coaching Cost	70000	-	70000
League Fee	3500	-	3500
Playing Kit (Academy + DYL)	2000	-	2000
Shoe	1000	-	1000
Shin Pads	100	-	100
Refreshments (Match-days)	100	16	1600
Travel Allowance (Match-days)	200	16	3200

Total 80800/900GBP

As we are a registered charity you can claim this money as a tax refund.

DELIVERABLES



- 1 LOGO ON THE SCHOLARS' KIT
- 2 SOCIAL MEDIA PROMOTION
- 3 LOGO ON THE WEBSITE WITH DIRECT HYPER LINK



CONTACT US

Sporting Group International India

D-65, Anand Niketan, South Campus Road (opp. Motilal Nehru College), New Delhi - 110021

+44 7984 564 835

+91 7777 090 490